Bus

Rail Re22

Direction
Koéln Messe/Deutz — Euskirchen

7 stops

Open route schedule

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Koéln Hbf

Koln West

Koéln Sid

Erftstadt

Weilerswist

Euskirchen

Go to website

Route schedule
Ko6ln Messe/Deutz — Euskirchen

Monday 09:15-22:13
Tuesday 09:15-22:13
Wednesday 09:15-22:13
Thursday 09:15-22:13
Friday 09:15-22:13
Saturday 09:15-22:13
Sunday 09:15-22:13

Route info
Direction: Koln Messe/Deutz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

| 5o ™ \ 1l It
el ¥ Y4 1]
Bedburn o Pulheim | | s
-'L‘{Lm" R& A g — \\\ \ | / Bergisch-Gladbach
) | : LN
B’L‘IH|‘.UIHI \-\ | L S e
- i ) | il
Elsdarf ) = I T R L Ad
N e ——d K
N e N ASS
tkatie G ok Y Frechen } ~Bak s 3
@ e % o
ebil e b b - \\ e
hach e \ @ \\ : gsrath
A Hirth \ il %
Kerpen i ] 4l \\
/ \_.\. (1 £ (\ LL\F{W
A N NP
-\ <Mlederkassel fTroisdorf ==y
Py e Eae ey N
> kR, ) Y™ slegbur
3N WSt N
% T = Sankt August
Bornheim. %4 i \
\\_ V
.
Zilpich
Euskij1en_
f EheinBarr@-OpenStreetMap contrlb_umrg i

B Re22 BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re22-2188795996-473322589
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re22-2188795996-473322589
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re22-2188795996-473322589

Direction Route schedule

Hurth-Kalscheuren — Euskirchen Hurth-Kalscheuren — Euskirchen
4 stops Monday 21:34-23:36
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Hurth-Kalscheuren

Wednesday -
Erftstadt

Thursday 21:33-23:33
Weilerswist

Friday -
Euskirchen

Saturday -

Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Hirth-Kalscheuren
Stops: 4

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re22-2188795996-473322589

Direction
Ko6ln Messe/Deutz — Euskirchen

7 stops

Open route schedule

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

KoéIn Hbf

Ko6ln West

KéIn Siud

Erftstadt

Weilerswist

Euskirchen

Route schedule
Ko6ln Messe/Deutz — Euskirchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Messe/Deutz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15

12:15


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re22-2188795996-473322589

Direction
Euskirchen — Koéln Messe/Deutz

7 stops

Open route schedule

Euskirchen

Weilerswist

Erftstadt

KéIn Siud

K6ln West

KoéIn Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Route schedule
Euskirchen — Koln Messe/Deutz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Euskirchen
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 42 min

06:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re22-2188795996-473322589

Direction Route schedule

Euskirchen — Koéln Messe/Deutz Euskirchen — Koln Messe/Deutz
6 stops Monday 07:22
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:22
Euskirchen

Wednesday 07:22
Erftstadt

Thursday 07:22
Koln Sid

Friday 07:22
Koéln West
K&In Hbf Saturday -
Ko6ln Messe/Deutz Sunday -

Route info

Direction: Euskirchen
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 0 hour 41 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re22-2188795996-473322589

Direction
Ko6ln Messe/Deutz — Euskirchen

8 stops

Open route schedule

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

KoéIn Hbf

Ko6ln West

KéIn Siud

Bruhl-Kierberg

Erftstadt

Weilerswist

Euskirchen

Route schedule
Ko6ln Messe/Deutz — Euskirchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Messe/Deutz
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

07:15-23:16

07:15-23:16

07:15-23:16

07:15-23:16

07:15-23:16

06:15-23:16

06:15-23:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re22-2188795996-473322589

Direction
Euskirchen — Koéln Messe/Deutz

7 stops

Open route schedule

Euskirchen

Weilerswist

Erftstadt

KéIn Siud

K6ln West

KoéIn Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Route schedule
Euskirchen — Koln Messe/Deutz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Euskirchen
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

06:39

06:39

06:39

06:39

06:39


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re22-2188795996-473322589

Direction
Euskirchen — Koéln Messe/Deutz

11 stops

Open route schedule

Euskirchen

Euskirchen-GroRblllesheim

Weilerswist-Derkum

Weilerswist

Erftstadt

Brihl-Kierberg

Hurth-Kalscheuren

KéIn Sud

Ko6ln West

KoéIn Hbf

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

Route schedule
Euskirchen — Koln Messe/Deutz

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Euskirchen
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 0 hour 50 min

07:30-23:03

07:30-23:03

07:30-23:03

07:30-23:03

07:30-23:03

08:03-23:03

08:03-23:03


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re22-2188795996-473322589

Direction
Ko6ln Messe/Deutz — Euskirchen

7 stops

Open route schedule

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz

KoéIn Hbf

Ko6ln West

KéIn Siud

Erftstadt

Weilerswist

Euskirchen

Route schedule
Ko6ln Messe/Deutz — Euskirchen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Koln Messe/Deutz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 44 min

13:14

13:14

13:14

13:14

13:14

13:14

13:14


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re22-2188795996-473322589

Direction Route schedule

Ko6ln Messe/Deutz — Euskirchen Ko6ln Messe/Deutz — Euskirchen
7 stops Monday 08:15
Open route schedule

Tuesday 08:15
Koéln Messe/Deutz

Wednesday 08:15
Koln Hbf

Thursday 08:15
Ko6ln West

Friday 08:15
Koln Sid
Erftstadt Saturday 08:15
Weilerswist Sunday 08:15
Euskirchen

Route info

Direction: Koln Messe/Deutz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

Re22 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Koeln

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-Re22-2188795996-473322589

